CATALOG SHEET
MODEL YVALY-10A
HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE LIFT
SPECIFICATIONS (inch)(lbs.) (mm)(kg)
LOAD CAPACITY
LIFTING RANGE
     MINIMUM 7-1/4" 185mm
     MAXIMUM 27-3/4" 705mm
HYDRAULIC LIFT 20-1/2" 520mm
OVERALL LENGTH 65" 1,650mm
OVERALL HEIGHT W/HANDLE 51-3/8" 1,305mm
OVERALL WIDTH 31-1/8" 790mm
MAX.FRAME HEIGHT 11-7/8" 300mm
LIFTING TIME
AIR PRESSURE
NET WEIGHT 780lbs 355kgs
REMARK:
HEAD OFFICE
3695-1 MANNOHARASHINDEN, FUJINOMIYA-SHI, SHIZUOKA-KEN, JAPAN
POSTAL CODE 418-0001
10 TON
105sec (No Load)
0.8～1.0MPa
VERTICAL SADDLE MOVEMENT